Multi Brand M1YHDROF Multi branded Dryer rack Optiflow
E] Electrolux
M1YHDROF

Gentle drying with warm air and no tumbling
The Dryer Rack gently dries delicate items without tumbling them. Just place
the rack inside the drum to gently dry items like wool sweaters, silk blouses or

soft toys.

Product Benefits & Features

Quick and easy setup
This convenient and easy-to-install Dryer Rack ensures sensitive garments like

wool and silk item are treated gently without tumbling in the dryer. Quick to set
up and remove. Check the compatibility of your dryer in the user manual.
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E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Product Sub Typology
Product Typology
Height, mm

Width, mm

Depth, mm

Product Number Code
Bar code

Part Code

Dryer Rack
Complement to appliance
161
548
370
902 986 631
7333394082646
9029866317
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