

## **M1YHDROF**



Gentle drying with warm air and no tumbling
The Dryer Rack gently dries delicate items without tumbling them. Just place the rack inside the drum to gently dry items like wool sweaters, silk blouses or

# **Product Benefits & Features**

### Quick and easy setup

This convenient and easy-to-install Dryer Rack ensures sensitive garments like wool and silk item are treated gently without tumbling in the dryer. Quick to set up and remove. Check the compatibility of your dryer in the user manual.



## **M1YHDROF**

## **Product Specification**

Product Sub Typology	Dryer Rack
Product Typology	Complement to appliance
Height, mm	161
Width, mm	548
Depth, mm	370
Product Number Code	902 986 631
Bar code	7333394082646
Part Code	9029866317